GEZHI Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 of 2 V1.4
2×2B Optical Switch
Features
·Low Insertion Loss
·Wide Wavelength Range
·Low Crosstalk
·High Stability, High Reliability

Dimension
P1：Red P2：Black P3：Red P4：Black
Ordering Information
Mode Wavelength Voltage Type Control
Model
Fiber Type Fiber
Diameter
Fiber Length Connector
S=SM
M=MM
85=850nm
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
13/15=1310/1550
nm
X=Others
3=3V
5=5V
L=Latching
N=Non-
Latching
5=50/125
6=62.5/125
9=9/125
X=Others
25=250um
90=900um
20=2.0mm
30=3.0mm
X=Others
1=1m
2=1.5m
X=Others
0=None
1=FC/PC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/PC
4=SC/APC
5=ST/PC
6=ST/APC
7=LC/PC
8=LC/APC